

**UCLA Capital Programs**

**BID SUMMARY SHEET - Unit Price Job Order**

**Project #: 6221083**

**Contract: Campus Electrical Unit Price Job Order - Facilities Management 2020**

Bid Opening Date: 05/12/2021

Report Date: 05/18/2021 10:52AM

Vendor Name:	(2) Unit Prices: (Unit Price) x (Estimated Quantity)	(3) Delay Amounts: (Per Day Amount) * (Multiplier)	Total Composite Bid:
--------------	---	---	----------------------

A-1 Electric Service Co., Inc.

No.1 (6.0000 * 12000.00) = \$ 72,000.00	No.1 (0.0000 * 10.00) = \$ 0.00
No.2 (12.0000 * 100.00) = \$ 1,200.00	No.2 (0.0000 * 10.00) = \$ 0.00
No.3 (40.0000 * 400.00) = \$ 16,000.00	No.3 (0.0000 * 10.00) = \$ 0.00
No.4 (63.3800 * 10.00) = \$ 633.80	
No.5 (37.4400 * 20.00) = \$ 748.80	
No.6 (37.4400 * 300.00) = \$ 11,232.00	
No.7 (137.4600 * 150.00) = \$ 20,619.00	
No.8 (0.2305 * 2000.00%) = 461.0000	
No.9 (110.0000 * 1000.00) = \$ 110,000.00	
No.10 (389.9600 * 10.00) = \$ 3,899.60	
No.11 (564.6600 * 10.00) = \$ 5,646.60	
No.12 (376.4400 * 10.00) = \$ 3,764.40	
No.13 (110.4000 * 200.00) = \$ 22,080.00	
No.14 (173.6500 * 100.00) = \$ 17,365.00	
No.15 (177.0000 * 75.00) = \$ 13,275.00	
No.16 (690.0000 * 200.00) = \$ 138,000.00	
No.17 (764.7500 * 200.00) = \$ 152,950.00	
No.18 (1216.1300 * 200.00) = \$ 243,226.00	
No.19 (325.0900 * 200.00) = \$ 65,018.00	
No.20 (229.7000 * 200.00) = \$ 45,940.00	
No.21 (329.9300 * 200.00) = \$ 65,986.00	
No.22 (150.0000 * 500.00) = \$ 75,000.00	
No.23 (251.6200 * 200.00) = \$ 50,324.00	
No.24 (202.4000 * 200.00) = \$ 40,480.00	
No.25 (18.3200 * 200.00) = \$ 3,664.00	
No.26 (125.1900 * 20.00) = \$ 2,503.80	
No.27 (116.5000 * 20.00) = \$ 2,330.00	
No.28 (72.3900 * 150.00) = \$ 10,858.50	
No.29 (77.4300 * 50.00) = \$ 3,871.50	
No.30 (79.7100 * 200.00) = \$ 15,942.00	
No.31 (88.3500 * 250.00) = \$ 22,087.50	
No.32 (206.5400 * 20.00) = \$ 4,130.80	
No.33 (80.7900 * 100.00) = \$ 8,079.00	
No.34 (81.4500 * 50.00) = \$ 4,072.50	
No.35 (171.0000 * 400.00) = \$ 68,400.00	
No.36 (329.2200 * 100.00) = \$ 32,922.00	
No.37 (216.2000 * 300.00) = \$ 64,860.00	
No.38 (349.0200 * 100.00) = \$ 34,902.00	
No.39 (301.7200 * 200.00) = \$ 60,344.00	
No.40 (356.7300 * 200.00) = \$ 71,346.00	
No.41 (296.8300 * 50.00) = \$ 14,841.50	
No.42 (184.8500 * 50.00) = \$ 9,242.50	
No.43 (216.2000 * 50.00) = \$ 10,810.00	
No.44 (753.7500 * 50.00) = \$ 37,687.50	
No.45 (330.5900 * 50.00) = \$ 16,529.50	
No.46 (318.2100 * 50.00) = \$ 15,910.50	
No.47 (344.3400 * 25.00) = \$ 8,608.50	
No.48 (230.2300 * 100.00) = \$ 23,023.00	
No.49 (419.7500 * 10.00) = \$ 4,197.50	
No.50 (398.2500 * 2.00) = \$ 796.50	
No.51 (271.6900 * 10.00) = \$ 2,716.90	
No.52 (377.7500 * 10.00) = \$ 3,777.50	
No.53 (177.9600 * 100.00) = \$ 17,796.00	
No.54 (219.2200 * 40.00) = \$ 8,768.80	
No.55 (137.3300 * 400.00) = \$ 5,493.20	
No.56 (137.3300 * 50.00) = \$ 6,866.50	
No.57 (137.3300 * 80.00) = \$ 10,986.40	
No.58 (228.5600 * 50.00) = \$ 11,428.00	
No.59 (228.5600 * 50.00) = \$ 11,428.00	

No.60 (176.7000 \* 50.00) = \$ 8,835.00  
 No.61 (0.0300 \* 400000.00%) = 12000.0000  
 No.62 (2040.5000 \* 100.00) = \$ 204,050.00  
 No.63 (2000.0000 \* 10.00) = \$ 20,000.00  
 No.64 (12.4900 \* 5000.00) = \$ 62,450.00  
 No.65 (15.3700 \* 2000.00) = \$ 30,740.00  
 No.66 (18.2500 \* 300.00) = \$ 5,475.00  
 No.67 (21.1300 \* 200.00) = \$ 4,226.00  
 No.68 (25.9300 \* 400.00) = \$ 10,372.00  
 No.69 (34.5700 \* 200.00) = \$ 6,914.00  
 No.70 (43.7100 \* 200.00) = \$ 8,742.00  
 No.71 (63.3800 \* 100.00) = \$ 6,338.00  
 No.72 (13.5300 \* 35000.00) = \$ 473,550.00  
 No.73 (15.3700 \* 5000.00) = \$ 76,850.00  
 No.74 (18.2500 \* 1000.00) = \$ 18,250.00  
 No.75 (24.0100 \* 3000.00) = \$ 72,030.00  
 No.76 (29.7700 \* 1000.00) = \$ 29,770.00  
 No.77 (40.3400 \* 400.00) = \$ 16,136.00  
 No.78 (46.1000 \* 50.00) = \$ 2,305.00  
 No.79 (63.3800 \* 150.00) = \$ 9,507.00  
 No.80 (10.5700 \* 200.00) = \$ 2,114.00  
 No.81 (82.8000 \* 900.00) = \$ 74,520.00  
 No.82 (96.9900 \* 200.00) = \$ 19,398.00  
 No.83 (69.1500 \* 20.00) = \$ 1,383.00  
 No.84 (125.8000 \* 20.00) = \$ 2,516.00  
 No.85 (256.4000 \* 10.00) = \$ 2,564.00  
 No.86 (108.0000 \* 500.00) = \$ 54,000.00  
 No.87 (125.0000 \* 200.00) = \$ 25,000.00  
 No.88 (3.8500 \* 400.00) = \$ 1,540.00  
 No.89 (0.0100 \* 10000.00%) = 100.0000  
 No.90 (0.9400 \* 125000.00) = \$ 117,500.00  
 No.91 (1.2500 \* 8000.00) = \$ 10,000.00  
 No.92 (1.5500 \* 12000.00) = \$ 18,600.00  
 No.93 (2.0800 \* 3000.00) = \$ 6,240.00  
 No.94 (2.7900 \* 3000.00) = \$ 8,370.00  
 No.95 (3.3700 \* 200.00) = \$ 674.00  
 No.96 (4.0400 \* 3000.00) = \$ 12,120.00  
 No.97 (4.7100 \* 500.00) = \$ 2,355.00  
 No.98 (5.4200 \* 200.00) = \$ 1,084.00  
 No.99 (6.3600 \* 600.00) = \$ 3,816.00  
 No.100 (7.5800 \* 300.00) = \$ 2,274.00  
 No.101 (9.1000 \* 2000.00) = \$ 18,200.00  
 No.102 (28.7500 \* 300.00) = \$ 8,625.00  
 No.103 (0.0500 \* 100000.00%) = 5000.0000  
 No.104 (0.0500 \* 200000.00%) = 10000.0000  
 No.105 (0.0500 \* 50000.00%) = 2500.0000  
 No.106 (0.2590 \* 50000.00%) = 12950.0000  
 No.107 (0.2590 \* 80000.00%) = 20720.0000  
 No.108 (0.5000 \* 5000.00%) = 2500.0000  
 No.109 (120.0000 \* 5000.00) = \$ 600,000.00  
 No.110 (147.0400 \* 1000.00) = \$ 147,040.00  
 No.111 (183.6600 \* 40.00) = \$ 7,346.40  
 No.112 (77.0000 \* 2000.00) = \$ 154,000.00  
 No.113 (101.5800 \* 300.00) = \$ 30,474.00  
 No.114 (125.0000 \* 10.00) = \$ 1,250.00  
 No.115 (0.1200 \* 350000.00%) = 42000.0000  
 No.116 (0.1200 \* 1000.00%) = 120.0000

Total Composite Bid	4,314,504.50	0.00	4,314,504.50
---------------------	--------------	------	--------------

M B Herzog Electric, Inc.

No.1 (7.1000 \* 12000.00) = \$ 85,200.00  
 No.2 (11.9300 \* 100.00) = \$ 1,193.00  
 No.3 (59.9000 \* 400.00) = \$ 23,960.00  
 No.4 (59.9000 \* 10.00) = \$ 599.00  
 No.5 (59.9000 \* 20.00) = \$ 1,198.00  
 No.6 (59.9000 \* 300.00) = \$ 17,970.00  
 No.7 (200.0000 \* 150.00) = \$ 30,000.00  
 No.8 (0.1500 \* 2000.00%) = 300.0000  
 No.9 (134.5000 \* 1000.00) = \$ 134,500.00  
 No.10 (918.4100 \* 10.00) = \$ 9,184.10  
 No.11 (809.0000 \* 10.00) = \$ 8,090.00  
 No.12 (409.0000 \* 10.00) = \$ 4,090.00  
 No.13 (134.5000 \* 200.00) = \$ 26,900.00  
 No.14 (228.4500 \* 100.00) = \$ 22,845.00

No.1 (1790.0000 \* 10.00) = \$ 17,900.00  
 No.2 (3600.0000 \* 10.00) = \$ 36,000.00  
 No.3 (5400.0000 \* 10.00) = \$ 54,000.00

No.15 (228.4500 \* 75.00) = \$ 17,133.75  
No.16 (667.9700 \* 200.00) = \$ 133,594.00  
No.17 (866.0500 \* 200.00) = \$ 173,210.00  
No.18 (1271.0200 \* 200.00) = \$ 254,204.00  
No.19 (305.7700 \* 200.00) = \$ 61,154.00  
No.20 (220.0000 \* 200.00) = \$ 44,000.00  
No.21 (315.0000 \* 200.00) = \$ 63,000.00  
No.22 (355.0000 \* 500.00) = \$ 177,500.00  
No.23 (355.0000 \* 200.00) = \$ 71,000.00  
No.24 (178.0000 \* 200.00) = \$ 35,600.00  
No.25 (8.9000 \* 200.00) = \$ 1,780.00  
No.26 (28.9000 \* 20.00) = \$ 578.00  
No.27 (43.9000 \* 20.00) = \$ 878.00  
No.28 (50.0000 \* 150.00) = \$ 7,500.00  
No.29 (62.0000 \* 50.00) = \$ 3,100.00  
No.30 (72.0000 \* 200.00) = \$ 14,400.00  
No.31 (80.0000 \* 250.00) = \$ 20,000.00  
No.32 (105.0000 \* 20.00) = \$ 2,100.00  
No.33 (55.0000 \* 100.00) = \$ 5,500.00  
No.34 (70.0000 \* 50.00) = \$ 3,500.00  
No.35 (163.0000 \* 400.00) = \$ 65,200.00  
No.36 (320.0000 \* 100.00) = \$ 32,000.00  
No.37 (200.0000 \* 300.00) = \$ 60,000.00  
No.38 (350.0000 \* 100.00) = \$ 35,000.00  
No.39 (300.0000 \* 200.00) = \$ 60,000.00  
No.40 (350.0000 \* 200.00) = \$ 70,000.00  
No.41 (275.0000 \* 50.00) = \$ 13,750.00  
No.42 (180.0000 \* 50.00) = \$ 9,000.00  
No.43 (185.0000 \* 50.00) = \$ 9,250.00  
No.44 (620.0000 \* 50.00) = \$ 31,000.00  
No.45 (300.0000 \* 50.00) = \$ 15,000.00  
No.46 (300.0000 \* 50.00) = \$ 15,000.00  
No.47 (310.0000 \* 25.00) = \$ 7,750.00  
No.48 (205.0000 \* 100.00) = \$ 20,500.00  
No.49 (410.0000 \* 10.00) = \$ 4,100.00  
No.50 (330.0000 \* 2.00) = \$ 660.00  
No.51 (220.0000 \* 10.00) = \$ 2,200.00  
No.52 (340.0000 \* 10.00) = \$ 3,400.00  
No.53 (150.0000 \* 100.00) = \$ 15,000.00  
No.54 (170.0000 \* 40.00) = \$ 6,800.00  
No.55 (138.0000 \* 400.00) = \$ 5,520.00  
No.56 (150.0000 \* 50.00) = \$ 7,500.00  
No.57 (145.0000 \* 80.00) = \$ 11,600.00  
No.58 (245.0000 \* 50.00) = \$ 12,250.00  
No.59 (85.0000 \* 50.00) = \$ 4,250.00  
No.60 (200.0000 \* 50.00) = \$ 10,000.00  
No.61 (0.1200 \* 400000.00%) = 48000.0000  
No.62 (2100.0000 \* 100.00) = \$ 210,000.00  
No.63 (1900.0000 \* 10.00) = \$ 19,000.00  
No.64 (12.0000 \* 5000.00) = \$ 60,000.00  
No.65 (14.0000 \* 2000.00) = \$ 28,000.00  
No.66 (17.0000 \* 300.00) = \$ 5,100.00  
No.67 (21.0000 \* 200.00) = \$ 4,200.00  
No.68 (22.0000 \* 400.00) = \$ 8,800.00  
No.69 (34.0000 \* 200.00) = \$ 6,800.00  
No.70 (41.0000 \* 200.00) = \$ 8,200.00  
No.71 (61.0000 \* 100.00) = \$ 6,100.00  
No.72 (11.0000 \* 35000.00) = \$ 385,000.00  
No.73 (14.0000 \* 5000.00) = \$ 70,000.00  
No.74 (17.0000 \* 1000.00) = \$ 17,000.00  
No.75 (22.0000 \* 3000.00) = \$ 66,000.00  
No.76 (25.0000 \* 1000.00) = \$ 25,000.00  
No.77 (28.0000 \* 400.00) = \$ 11,200.00  
No.78 (35.0000 \* 50.00) = \$ 1,750.00  
No.79 (50.0000 \* 150.00) = \$ 7,500.00  
No.80 (12.0000 \* 200.00) = \$ 2,400.00  
No.81 (90.0000 \* 900.00) = \$ 81,000.00  
No.82 (100.0000 \* 200.00) = \$ 20,000.00  
No.83 (88.0000 \* 20.00) = \$ 1,760.00  
No.84 (130.0000 \* 20.00) = \$ 2,600.00  
No.85 (255.0000 \* 10.00) = \$ 2,550.00  
No.86 (120.0000 \* 500.00) = \$ 60,000.00  
No.87 (135.0000 \* 200.00) = \$ 27,000.00  
No.88 (2.2000 \* 400.00) = \$ 880.00  
No.89 (0.1000 \* 10000.00%) = 1000.0000

No.90 (1.0000 \* 125000.00) = \$ 125,000.00  
 No.91 (1.1000 \* 8000.00) = \$ 8,800.00  
 No.92 (1.2000 \* 12000.00) = \$ 14,400.00  
 No.93 (1.7000 \* 3000.00) = \$ 5,100.00  
 No.94 (2.0500 \* 3000.00) = \$ 6,150.00  
 No.95 (2.5500 \* 200.00) = \$ 510.00  
 No.96 (3.0000 \* 3000.00) = \$ 9,000.00  
 No.97 (3.5000 \* 500.00) = \$ 1,750.00  
 No.98 (4.0000 \* 200.00) = \$ 800.00  
 No.99 (4.7500 \* 600.00) = \$ 2,850.00  
 No.100 (5.3000 \* 300.00) = \$ 1,590.00  
 No.101 (6.4000 \* 2000.00) = \$ 12,800.00  
 No.102 (20.0000 \* 300.00) = \$ 6,000.00  
 No.103 (0.1000 \* 100000.00%) = 10000.0000  
 No.104 (0.1500 \* 200000.00%) = 30000.0000  
 No.105 (0.1000 \* 50000.00%) = 5000.0000  
 No.106 (0.1800 \* 50000.00%) = 9000.0000  
 No.107 (0.2000 \* 80000.00%) = 16000.0000  
 No.108 (0.2500 \* 5000.00%) = 1250.0000  
 No.109 (114.0000 \* 5000.00) = \$ 570,000.00  
 No.110 (160.0000 \* 1000.00) = \$ 160,000.00  
 No.111 (200.0000 \* 40.00) = \$ 8,000.00  
 No.112 (97.0000 \* 2000.00) = \$ 194,000.00  
 No.113 (129.0000 \* 300.00) = \$ 38,700.00  
 No.114 (161.0000 \* 10.00) = \$ 1,610.00  
 No.115 (0.1400 \* 350000.00%) = 49000.0000  
 No.116 (0.1500 \* 1000.00%) = 150.0000

Total Composite Bid	4,456,790.85	107,900.00	4,564,690.85
---------------------	--------------	------------	--------------

Waisman Construction, Inc.

No.1 (1.5000 \* 12000.00) = \$ 18,000.00  
 No.2 (1.5000 \* 100.00) = \$ 150.00  
 No.3 (20.0000 \* 400.00) = \$ 8,000.00  
 No.4 (20.0000 \* 10.00) = \$ 200.00  
 No.5 (20.0000 \* 20.00) = \$ 400.00  
 No.6 (20.0000 \* 300.00) = \$ 6,000.00  
 No.7 (50.0000 \* 150.00) = \$ 7,500.00  
 No.8 (0.5000 \* 2000.00%) = 1000.0000  
 No.9 (130.0000 \* 1000.00) = \$ 130,000.00  
 No.10 (450.0000 \* 10.00) = \$ 4,500.00  
 No.11 (620.0000 \* 10.00) = \$ 6,200.00  
 No.12 (200.0000 \* 10.00) = \$ 2,000.00  
 No.13 (100.0000 \* 200.00) = \$ 20,000.00  
 No.14 (130.0000 \* 100.00) = \$ 13,000.00  
 No.15 (190.0000 \* 75.00) = \$ 14,250.00  
 No.16 (600.0000 \* 200.00) = \$ 120,000.00  
 No.17 (830.0000 \* 200.00) = \$ 166,000.00  
 No.18 (1100.0000 \* 200.00) = \$ 220,000.00  
 No.19 (328.0000 \* 200.00) = \$ 65,600.00  
 No.20 (235.0000 \* 200.00) = \$ 47,000.00  
 No.21 (350.0000 \* 200.00) = \$ 70,000.00  
 No.22 (950.0000 \* 500.00) = \$ 475,000.00  
 No.23 (250.0000 \* 200.00) = \$ 50,000.00  
 No.24 (190.0000 \* 200.00) = \$ 38,000.00  
 No.25 (10.0000 \* 200.00) = \$ 2,000.00  
 No.26 (50.0000 \* 20.00) = \$ 1,000.00  
 No.27 (52.0000 \* 20.00) = \$ 1,040.00  
 No.28 (60.0000 \* 150.00) = \$ 9,000.00  
 No.29 (70.0000 \* 50.00) = \$ 3,500.00  
 No.30 (65.0000 \* 200.00) = \$ 13,000.00  
 No.31 (75.0000 \* 250.00) = \$ 18,750.00  
 No.32 (90.0000 \* 20.00) = \$ 1,800.00  
 No.33 (60.0000 \* 100.00) = \$ 6,000.00  
 No.34 (70.0000 \* 50.00) = \$ 3,500.00  
 No.35 (185.0000 \* 400.00) = \$ 74,000.00  
 No.36 (350.0000 \* 100.00) = \$ 35,000.00  
 No.37 (220.0000 \* 300.00) = \$ 66,000.00  
 No.38 (375.0000 \* 100.00) = \$ 37,500.00  
 No.39 (310.0000 \* 200.00) = \$ 62,000.00  
 No.40 (380.0000 \* 200.00) = \$ 76,000.00  
 No.41 (270.0000 \* 50.00) = \$ 13,500.00  
 No.42 (200.0000 \* 50.00) = \$ 10,000.00  
 No.43 (190.0000 \* 50.00) = \$ 9,500.00  
 No.44 (780.0000 \* 50.00) = \$ 39,000.00

No.1 (0.0000 \* 10.00) = \$ 0.00  
 No.2 (0.0000 \* 10.00) = \$ 0.00  
 No.3 (0.0000 \* 10.00) = \$ 0.00

No.45 (280.0000 \* 50.00) = \$ 14,000.00  
 No.46 (280.0000 \* 50.00) = \$ 14,000.00  
 No.47 (300.0000 \* 25.00) = \$ 7,500.00  
 No.48 (260.0000 \* 100.00) = \$ 26,000.00  
 No.49 (450.0000 \* 10.00) = \$ 4,500.00  
 No.50 (500.0000 \* 2.00) = \$ 1,000.00  
 No.51 (300.0000 \* 10.00) = \$ 3,000.00  
 No.52 (425.0000 \* 10.00) = \$ 4,250.00  
 No.53 (220.0000 \* 100.00) = \$ 22,000.00  
 No.54 (155.0000 \* 40.00) = \$ 6,200.00  
 No.55 (100.0000 \* 400.00) = \$ 4,000.00  
 No.56 (110.0000 \* 50.00) = \$ 5,500.00  
 No.57 (110.0000 \* 80.00) = \$ 8,800.00  
 No.58 (200.0000 \* 50.00) = \$ 10,000.00  
 No.59 (200.0000 \* 50.00) = \$ 10,000.00  
 No.60 (165.0000 \* 50.00) = \$ 8,250.00  
 No.61 (0.1000 \* 400000.00%) = 40000.0000  
 No.62 (1700.0000 \* 100.00) = \$ 170,000.00  
 No.63 (1700.0000 \* 10.00) = \$ 17,000.00  
 No.64 (12.3000 \* 5000.00) = \$ 61,500.00  
 No.65 (15.3000 \* 2000.00) = \$ 30,600.00  
 No.66 (18.0000 \* 300.00) = \$ 5,400.00  
 No.67 (20.0000 \* 200.00) = \$ 4,000.00  
 No.68 (22.0000 \* 400.00) = \$ 8,800.00  
 No.69 (30.0000 \* 200.00) = \$ 6,000.00  
 No.70 (40.0000 \* 200.00) = \$ 8,000.00  
 No.71 (55.0000 \* 100.00) = \$ 5,500.00  
 No.72 (18.0000 \* 35000.00) = \$ 630,000.00  
 No.73 (18.0000 \* 5000.00) = \$ 90,000.00  
 No.74 (18.0000 \* 1000.00) = \$ 18,000.00  
 No.75 (20.0000 \* 3000.00) = \$ 60,000.00  
 No.76 (23.0000 \* 1000.00) = \$ 23,000.00  
 No.77 (33.0000 \* 400.00) = \$ 13,200.00  
 No.78 (40.0000 \* 50.00) = \$ 2,000.00  
 No.79 (50.0000 \* 150.00) = \$ 7,500.00  
 No.80 (12.0000 \* 200.00) = \$ 2,400.00  
 No.81 (150.0000 \* 900.00) = \$ 135,000.00  
 No.82 (80.0000 \* 200.00) = \$ 16,000.00  
 No.83 (100.0000 \* 20.00) = \$ 2,000.00  
 No.84 (125.0000 \* 20.00) = \$ 2,500.00  
 No.85 (260.0000 \* 10.00) = \$ 2,600.00  
 No.86 (150.0000 \* 500.00) = \$ 75,000.00  
 No.87 (160.0000 \* 200.00) = \$ 32,000.00  
 No.88 (3.5000 \* 400.00) = \$ 1,400.00  
 No.89 (0.1000 \* 10000.00%) = 1000.0000  
 No.90 (1.2500 \* 125000.00) = \$ 156,250.00  
 No.91 (1.5000 \* 8000.00) = \$ 12,000.00  
 No.92 (1.9000 \* 12000.00) = \$ 22,800.00  
 No.93 (1.8000 \* 3000.00) = \$ 5,400.00  
 No.94 (2.5000 \* 3000.00) = \$ 7,500.00  
 No.95 (5.0000 \* 200.00) = \$ 1,000.00  
 No.96 (3.2000 \* 3000.00) = \$ 9,600.00  
 No.97 (5.0000 \* 500.00) = \$ 2,500.00  
 No.98 (6.0000 \* 200.00) = \$ 1,200.00  
 No.99 (6.0000 \* 600.00) = \$ 3,600.00  
 No.100 (6.0000 \* 300.00) = \$ 1,800.00  
 No.101 (6.0000 \* 2000.00) = \$ 12,000.00  
 No.102 (15.0000 \* 300.00) = \$ 4,500.00  
 No.103 (0.0500 \* 100000.00%) = 5000.0000  
 No.104 (0.0500 \* 200000.00%) = 10000.0000  
 No.105 (0.0500 \* 50000.00%) = 2500.0000  
 No.106 (0.3000 \* 50000.00%) = 15000.0000  
 No.107 (0.2000 \* 80000.00%) = 16000.0000  
 No.108 (0.5000 \* 5000.00%) = 2500.0000  
 No.109 (105.0000 \* 5000.00) = \$ 525,000.00  
 No.110 (0.0000 \* 1000.00) = \$ 0.00  
 No.111 (0.0000 \* 40.00) = \$ 0.00  
 No.112 (70.0000 \* 2000.00) = \$ 140,000.00  
 No.113 (0.0000 \* 300.00) = \$ 0.00  
 No.114 (0.0000 \* 10.00) = \$ 0.00  
 No.115 (0.1000 \* 350000.00%) = 35000.0000  
 No.116 (3.0000 \* 1000.00%) = 3000.0000

Total Composite Bid

4,578,440.00

0.00

4,578,440.00

Sunbelt Electrical Company, Inc. dba Sunbelt Electric

No.1 (13.8400 * 12000.00) = \$ 166,080.00	No.1 (0.0000 * 10.00) = \$ 0.00
No.2 (16.6100 * 100.00) = \$ 1,661.00	No.2 (0.0000 * 10.00) = \$ 0.00
No.3 (62.2700 * 400.00) = \$ 24,908.00	No.3 (0.0000 * 10.00) = \$ 0.00
No.4 (62.2700 * 10.00) = \$ 622.70	
No.5 (62.2700 * 20.00) = \$ 1,245.40	
No.6 (13.8400 * 300.00) = \$ 4,152.00	
No.7 (185.0000 * 150.00) = \$ 27,750.00	
No.8 (0.0500 * 2000.00%) = 100.0000	
No.9 (153.9800 * 1000.00) = \$ 153,980.00	
No.10 (199.1900 * 10.00) = \$ 1,991.90	
No.11 (329.1900 * 10.00) = \$ 3,291.90	
No.12 (65.0000 * 10.00) = \$ 650.00	
No.13 (72.8400 * 200.00) = \$ 14,568.00	
No.14 (95.1900 * 100.00) = \$ 9,519.00	
No.15 (267.0800 * 75.00) = \$ 20,031.00	
No.16 (623.8500 * 200.00) = \$ 124,770.00	
No.17 (1093.7300 * 200.00) = \$ 218,746.00	
No.18 (1524.6000 * 200.00) = \$ 304,920.00	
No.19 (357.2800 * 200.00) = \$ 71,456.00	
No.20 (257.1800 * 200.00) = \$ 51,436.00	
No.21 (346.2800 * 200.00) = \$ 69,256.00	
No.22 (45.0000 * 500.00) = \$ 22,500.00	
No.23 (160.4000 * 200.00) = \$ 32,080.00	
No.24 (175.2900 * 200.00) = \$ 35,058.00	
No.25 (9.6000 * 200.00) = \$ 1,920.00	
No.26 (30.3000 * 20.00) = \$ 606.00	
No.27 (49.8000 * 20.00) = \$ 996.00	
No.28 (63.4900 * 150.00) = \$ 9,523.50	
No.29 (72.3400 * 50.00) = \$ 3,617.00	
No.30 (72.3400 * 200.00) = \$ 14,468.00	
No.31 (72.3400 * 250.00) = \$ 18,085.00	
No.32 (78.8400 * 20.00) = \$ 1,576.80	
No.33 (67.0900 * 100.00) = \$ 6,709.00	
No.34 (73.5900 * 50.00) = \$ 3,679.50	
No.35 (200.0000 * 400.00) = \$ 80,000.00	
No.36 (350.0000 * 100.00) = \$ 35,000.00	
No.37 (224.2200 * 300.00) = \$ 67,266.00	
No.38 (360.0000 * 100.00) = \$ 36,000.00	
No.39 (270.6900 * 200.00) = \$ 54,138.00	
No.40 (320.0000 * 200.00) = \$ 64,000.00	
No.41 (266.7900 * 50.00) = \$ 13,339.50	
No.42 (171.8900 * 50.00) = \$ 8,594.50	
No.43 (186.1900 * 50.00) = \$ 9,309.50	
No.44 (550.3900 * 50.00) = \$ 27,519.50	
No.45 (290.1900 * 50.00) = \$ 14,509.50	
No.46 (302.8100 * 50.00) = \$ 15,140.50	
No.47 (316.1900 * 25.00) = \$ 7,904.75	
No.48 (208.2900 * 100.00) = \$ 20,829.00	
No.49 (409.7900 * 10.00) = \$ 4,097.90	
No.50 (325.2900 * 2.00) = \$ 650.58	
No.51 (205.6900 * 10.00) = \$ 2,056.90	
No.52 (387.6900 * 10.00) = \$ 3,876.90	
No.53 (120.0000 * 100.00) = \$ 12,000.00	
No.54 (165.0000 * 40.00) = \$ 6,600.00	
No.55 (172.9700 * 400.00) = \$ 6,918.80	
No.56 (172.9700 * 50.00) = \$ 8,648.50	
No.57 (172.9700 * 80.00) = \$ 13,837.60	
No.58 (276.7500 * 50.00) = \$ 13,837.50	
No.59 (69.5200 * 50.00) = \$ 3,476.00	
No.60 (207.5600 * 50.00) = \$ 10,378.00	
No.61 (0.0000 * 400000.00%) = 0.0000	
No.62 (2200.0000 * 100.00) = \$ 220,000.00	
No.63 (2100.0000 * 10.00) = \$ 21,000.00	
No.64 (12.1200 * 5000.00) = \$ 60,600.00	
No.65 (13.8000 * 2000.00) = \$ 27,600.00	
No.66 (17.4000 * 300.00) = \$ 5,220.00	
No.67 (22.8500 * 200.00) = \$ 4,570.00	
No.68 (23.9800 * 400.00) = \$ 9,592.00	
No.69 (38.4200 * 200.00) = \$ 7,684.00	
No.70 (46.3600 * 200.00) = \$ 9,272.00	
No.71 (60.8600 * 100.00) = \$ 6,086.00	
No.72 (11.2900 * 35000.00) = \$ 395,150.00	
No.73 (14.3600 * 5000.00) = \$ 71,800.00	
No.74 (17.7400 * 1000.00) = \$ 17,740.00	

No.75 (20.4500 \* 3000.00) = \$ 61,350.00  
 No.76 (23.1800 \* 1000.00) = \$ 23,180.00  
 No.77 (25.4600 \* 400.00) = \$ 10,184.00  
 No.78 (29.2500 \* 50.00) = \$ 1,462.50  
 No.79 (32.2500 \* 150.00) = \$ 4,837.50  
 No.80 (12.9700 \* 200.00) = \$ 2,594.00  
 No.81 (144.8800 \* 900.00) = \$ 130,392.00  
 No.82 (170.8800 \* 200.00) = \$ 34,176.00  
 No.83 (88.6900 \* 20.00) = \$ 1,773.80  
 No.84 (136.2800 \* 20.00) = \$ 2,725.60  
 No.85 (260.5800 \* 10.00) = \$ 2,605.80  
 No.86 (226.6500 \* 500.00) = \$ 113,325.00  
 No.87 (207.2800 \* 200.00) = \$ 41,456.00  
 No.88 (0.5500 \* 400.00) = \$ 220.00  
 No.89 (0.0000 \* 10000.00%) = 0.0000  
 No.90 (1.0100 \* 125000.00) = \$ 126,250.00  
 No.91 (1.1100 \* 8000.00) = \$ 8,880.00  
 No.92 (1.2200 \* 12000.00) = \$ 14,640.00  
 No.93 (1.5700 \* 3000.00) = \$ 4,710.00  
 No.94 (2.0800 \* 3000.00) = \$ 6,240.00  
 No.95 (2.4900 \* 200.00) = \$ 498.00  
 No.96 (2.9500 \* 3000.00) = \$ 8,850.00  
 No.97 (3.4700 \* 500.00) = \$ 1,735.00  
 No.98 (4.0400 \* 200.00) = \$ 808.00  
 No.99 (4.6800 \* 600.00) = \$ 2,808.00  
 No.100 (5.4800 \* 300.00) = \$ 1,644.00  
 No.101 (6.4600 \* 2000.00) = \$ 12,920.00  
 No.102 (15.0000 \* 300.00) = \$ 4,500.00  
 No.103 (0.1000 \* 100000.00%) = 10000.0000  
 No.104 (0.1500 \* 200000.00%) = 30000.0000  
 No.105 (0.1000 \* 50000.00%) = 5000.0000  
 No.106 (0.2000 \* 50000.00%) = 10000.0000  
 No.107 (0.2000 \* 80000.00%) = 16000.0000  
 No.108 (0.2000 \* 5000.00%) = 1000.0000  
 No.109 (132.0000 \* 5000.00) = \$ 660,000.00  
 No.110 (172.0000 \* 1000.00) = \$ 172,000.00  
 No.111 (213.0000 \* 40.00) = \$ 8,520.00  
 No.112 (94.4500 \* 2000.00) = \$ 188,900.00  
 No.113 (118.8100 \* 300.00) = \$ 35,643.00  
 No.114 (145.1900 \* 10.00) = \$ 1,451.90  
 No.115 (0.2000 \* 350000.00%) = 70000.0000  
 No.116 (0.2000 \* 1000.00%) = 200.0000

Total Composite Bid	4,651,677.23	0.00	4,651,677.23
---------------------	--------------	------	--------------

Technion Contractors TCI Inc

No.1 (5.5500 \* 12000.00) = \$ 66,600.00  
 No.2 (14.3900 \* 100.00) = \$ 1,439.00  
 No.3 (45.2900 \* 400.00) = \$ 18,116.00  
 No.4 (90.5800 \* 10.00) = \$ 905.80  
 No.5 (90.5800 \* 20.00) = \$ 1,811.60  
 No.6 (113.2200 \* 300.00) = \$ 33,966.00  
 No.7 (561.4200 \* 150.00) = \$ 84,213.00  
 No.8 (0.0006 \* 2000.00%) = 1.2000  
 No.9 (53.8200 \* 1000.00) = \$ 53,820.00  
 No.10 (848.8300 \* 10.00) = \$ 8,488.30  
 No.11 (942.6200 \* 10.00) = \$ 9,426.20  
 No.12 (387.2300 \* 10.00) = \$ 3,872.30  
 No.13 (61.3700 \* 200.00) = \$ 12,274.00  
 No.14 (101.5600 \* 100.00) = \$ 10,156.00  
 No.15 (286.4700 \* 75.00) = \$ 21,485.25  
 No.16 (1116.8100 \* 200.00) = \$ 223,362.00  
 No.17 (1237.4000 \* 200.00) = \$ 247,480.00  
 No.18 (1438.3900 \* 200.00) = \$ 287,678.00  
 No.19 (601.6200 \* 200.00) = \$ 120,324.00  
 No.20 (601.6200 \* 200.00) = \$ 120,324.00  
 No.21 (682.0100 \* 200.00) = \$ 136,402.00  
 No.22 (397.6200 \* 500.00) = \$ 198,810.00  
 No.23 (397.6200 \* 200.00) = \$ 79,524.00  
 No.24 (370.8200 \* 200.00) = \$ 74,164.00  
 No.25 (14.9000 \* 200.00) = \$ 2,980.00  
 No.26 (205.5100 \* 20.00) = \$ 4,110.20  
 No.27 (267.1400 \* 20.00) = \$ 5,342.80  
 No.28 (166.7300 \* 150.00) = \$ 25,009.50  
 No.29 (234.5700 \* 50.00) = \$ 11,728.50

No.1 (750.0000 \* 10.00) = \$ 7,500.00  
 No.2 (1200.0000 \* 10.00) = \$ 12,000.00  
 No.3 (2500.0000 \* 10.00) = \$ 25,000.00

No.30 (236.2700 \* 200.00) = \$ 47,254.00  
No.31 (272.5000 \* 250.00) = \$ 68,125.00  
No.32 (268.5400 \* 20.00) = \$ 5,370.80  
No.33 (67.4600 \* 100.00) = \$ 6,746.00  
No.34 (71.2400 \* 50.00) = \$ 3,562.00  
No.35 (170.5000 \* 400.00) = \$ 68,200.00  
No.36 (378.1900 \* 100.00) = \$ 37,819.00  
No.37 (181.2800 \* 300.00) = \$ 54,384.00  
No.38 (401.0200 \* 100.00) = \$ 40,102.00  
No.39 (324.5900 \* 200.00) = \$ 64,918.00  
No.40 (414.4200 \* 200.00) = \$ 82,884.00  
No.41 (324.5900 \* 50.00) = \$ 16,229.50  
No.42 (193.3400 \* 50.00) = \$ 9,667.00  
No.43 (200.0400 \* 50.00) = \$ 10,002.00  
No.44 (930.5600 \* 50.00) = \$ 46,528.00  
No.45 (378.1900 \* 50.00) = \$ 18,909.50  
No.46 (371.4900 \* 50.00) = \$ 18,574.50  
No.47 (384.8900 \* 25.00) = \$ 9,622.25  
No.48 (269.7700 \* 100.00) = \$ 26,977.00  
No.49 (443.9600 \* 10.00) = \$ 4,439.60  
No.50 (415.8200 \* 2.00) = \$ 831.64  
No.51 (257.7100 \* 10.00) = \$ 2,577.10  
No.52 (450.6600 \* 10.00) = \$ 4,506.60  
No.53 (170.5000 \* 100.00) = \$ 17,050.00  
No.54 (218.7400 \* 40.00) = \$ 8,749.60  
No.55 (86.1400 \* 400.00) = \$ 3,445.60  
No.56 (95.5800 \* 50.00) = \$ 4,779.00  
No.57 (95.5800 \* 80.00) = \$ 7,646.40  
No.58 (95.5800 \* 50.00) = \$ 4,779.00  
No.59 (135.7800 \* 50.00) = \$ 6,789.00  
No.60 (95.5800 \* 50.00) = \$ 4,779.00  
No.61 (0.1200 \* 400000.00%) = 48000.0000  
No.62 (3242.1900 \* 100.00) = \$ 324,219.00  
No.63 (2166.4900 \* 10.00) = \$ 21,664.90  
No.64 (17.7000 \* 5000.00) = \$ 88,500.00  
No.65 (20.5800 \* 2000.00) = \$ 41,160.00  
No.66 (24.7200 \* 300.00) = \$ 7,416.00  
No.67 (27.6800 \* 200.00) = \$ 5,536.00  
No.68 (32.6600 \* 400.00) = \$ 13,064.00  
No.69 (45.5500 \* 200.00) = \$ 9,110.00  
No.70 (56.6500 \* 200.00) = \$ 11,330.00  
No.71 (78.4000 \* 100.00) = \$ 7,840.00  
No.72 (15.6200 \* 35000.00) = \$ 546,700.00  
No.73 (17.4200 \* 5000.00) = \$ 87,100.00  
No.74 (21.0400 \* 1000.00) = \$ 21,040.00  
No.75 (23.4400 \* 3000.00) = \$ 70,320.00  
No.76 (26.0700 \* 1000.00) = \$ 26,070.00  
No.77 (32.8500 \* 400.00) = \$ 13,140.00  
No.78 (37.2500 \* 50.00) = \$ 1,862.50  
No.79 (53.7300 \* 150.00) = \$ 8,059.50  
No.80 (23.8500 \* 200.00) = \$ 4,770.00  
No.81 (18.5800 \* 900.00) = \$ 16,722.00  
No.82 (31.4200 \* 200.00) = \$ 6,284.00  
No.83 (85.7500 \* 20.00) = \$ 1,715.00  
No.84 (148.7300 \* 20.00) = \$ 2,974.60  
No.85 (460.9300 \* 10.00) = \$ 4,609.30  
No.86 (234.4800 \* 500.00) = \$ 117,240.00  
No.87 (328.2800 \* 200.00) = \$ 65,656.00  
No.88 (4.0200 \* 400.00) = \$ 1,608.00  
No.89 (0.1700 \* 10000.00%) = 1700.0000  
No.90 (0.8600 \* 125000.00) = \$ 107,500.00  
No.91 (1.0500 \* 8000.00) = \$ 8,400.00  
No.92 (1.4400 \* 12000.00) = \$ 17,280.00  
No.93 (1.9100 \* 3000.00) = \$ 5,730.00  
No.94 (2.4700 \* 3000.00) = \$ 7,410.00  
No.95 (3.4800 \* 200.00) = \$ 696.00  
No.96 (3.4800 \* 3000.00) = \$ 10,440.00  
No.97 (4.1000 \* 500.00) = \$ 2,050.00  
No.98 (4.7600 \* 200.00) = \$ 952.00  
No.99 (5.3700 \* 600.00) = \$ 3,222.00  
No.100 (6.2900 \* 300.00) = \$ 1,887.00  
No.101 (7.4200 \* 2000.00) = \$ 14,840.00  
No.102 (38.9700 \* 300.00) = \$ 11,691.00  
No.103 (0.1400 \* 100000.00%) = 14000.0000  
No.104 (0.1700 \* 200000.00%) = 34000.0000



No.105 (0.1200 \* 50000.00%) = 6000.0000  
 No.106 (0.2600 \* 50000.00%) = 13000.0000  
 No.107 (1.8500 \* 80000.00%) = 148000.0000  
 No.108 (2.0600 \* 5000.00%) = 10300.0000  
 No.109 (103.1800 \* 5000.00) = \$ 515,900.00  
 No.110 (136.5300 \* 1000.00) = \$ 136,530.00  
 No.111 (169.8800 \* 40.00) = \$ 6,795.20  
 No.112 (81.6900 \* 2000.00) = \$ 163,380.00  
 No.113 (106.6900 \* 300.00) = \$ 32,007.00  
 No.114 (131.7100 \* 10.00) = \$ 1,317.10  
 No.115 (0.1400 \* 350000.00%) = 49000.0000  
 No.116 (0.1100 \* 1000.00%) = 110.0000

Total Composite Bid	5,467,908.84	44,500.00	5,512,408.84
---------------------	--------------	-----------	--------------

Pacific International Electric Company Inc. dba Pacific Industrial Electric

No.1 (4.5200 \* 12000.00) = \$ 54,240.00  
 No.2 (9.4400 \* 100.00) = \$ 944.00  
 No.3 (33.4400 \* 400.00) = \$ 13,376.00  
 No.4 (33.4400 \* 10.00) = \$ 334.40  
 No.5 (33.4400 \* 20.00) = \$ 668.80  
 No.6 (33.4400 \* 300.00) = \$ 10,032.00  
 No.7 (412.5800 \* 150.00) = \$ 61,887.00  
 No.8 (0.1500 \* 2000.00%) = 300.0000  
 No.9 (437.0100 \* 1000.00) = \$ 437,010.00  
 No.10 (7223.0900 \* 10.00) = \$ 72,230.90  
 No.11 (2825.1600 \* 10.00) = \$ 28,251.60  
 No.12 (6602.9200 \* 10.00) = \$ 66,029.20  
 No.13 (309.7500 \* 200.00) = \$ 61,950.00  
 No.14 (381.2200 \* 100.00) = \$ 38,122.00  
 No.15 (457.2500 \* 75.00) = \$ 34,293.75  
 No.16 (1482.3900 \* 200.00) = \$ 296,478.00  
 No.17 (1649.4700 \* 200.00) = \$ 329,894.00  
 No.18 (2322.5400 \* 200.00) = \$ 464,508.00  
 No.19 (488.4400 \* 200.00) = \$ 97,688.00  
 No.20 (505.5900 \* 200.00) = \$ 101,118.00  
 No.21 (516.0400 \* 200.00) = \$ 103,208.00  
 No.22 (886.7800 \* 500.00) = \$ 443,390.00  
 No.23 (392.5600 \* 200.00) = \$ 78,512.00  
 No.24 (533.3200 \* 200.00) = \$ 106,664.00  
 No.25 (8.1200 \* 200.00) = \$ 1,624.00  
 No.26 (112.1200 \* 20.00) = \$ 2,242.40  
 No.27 (111.5900 \* 20.00) = \$ 2,231.80  
 No.28 (99.7600 \* 150.00) = \$ 14,964.00  
 No.29 (103.0800 \* 50.00) = \$ 5,154.00  
 No.30 (131.4800 \* 200.00) = \$ 26,296.00  
 No.31 (162.4200 \* 250.00) = \$ 40,605.00  
 No.32 (161.8900 \* 20.00) = \$ 3,237.80  
 No.33 (63.5400 \* 100.00) = \$ 6,354.00  
 No.34 (78.0500 \* 50.00) = \$ 3,902.50  
 No.35 (304.8000 \* 400.00) = \$ 121,920.00  
 No.36 (475.7700 \* 100.00) = \$ 47,577.00  
 No.37 (327.0900 \* 300.00) = \$ 98,127.00  
 No.38 (498.0800 \* 100.00) = \$ 49,808.00  
 No.39 (446.1000 \* 200.00) = \$ 89,220.00  
 No.40 (505.6000 \* 200.00) = \$ 101,120.00  
 No.41 (535.9500 \* 50.00) = \$ 26,797.50  
 No.42 (357.2500 \* 50.00) = \$ 17,862.50  
 No.43 (424.4000 \* 50.00) = \$ 21,220.00  
 No.44 (1003.9200 \* 50.00) = \$ 50,196.00  
 No.45 (466.0400 \* 50.00) = \$ 23,302.00  
 No.46 (452.6500 \* 50.00) = \$ 22,632.50  
 No.47 (503.6100 \* 25.00) = \$ 12,590.25  
 No.48 (402.1200 \* 100.00) = \$ 40,212.00  
 No.49 (561.6600 \* 10.00) = \$ 5,616.60  
 No.50 (538.0400 \* 2.00) = \$ 1,076.08  
 No.51 (455.0300 \* 10.00) = \$ 4,550.30  
 No.52 (621.5900 \* 10.00) = \$ 6,215.90  
 No.53 (212.0400 \* 100.00) = \$ 21,204.00  
 No.54 (420.6300 \* 40.00) = \$ 16,825.20  
 No.55 (232.0500 \* 400.00) = \$ 9,282.00  
 No.56 (261.6000 \* 50.00) = \$ 13,080.00  
 No.57 (263.8800 \* 80.00) = \$ 21,110.40  
 No.58 (334.8900 \* 50.00) = \$ 16,744.50  
 No.59 (334.8900 \* 50.00) = \$ 16,744.50

No.1 (0.0000 \* 10.00) = \$ 0.00  
 No.2 (250.0000 \* 10.00) = \$ 2,500.00  
 No.3 (1000.0000 \* 10.00) = \$ 10,000.00

No.60 (219.1500 \* 50.00) = \$ 10,957.50  
 No.61 (0.1000 \* 400000.00%) = 40000.0000  
 No.62 (3002.7800 \* 100.00) = \$ 300,278.00  
 No.63 (2509.9800 \* 10.00) = \$ 25,099.80  
 No.64 (16.4900 \* 5000.00) = \$ 82,450.00  
 No.65 (20.1500 \* 2000.00) = \$ 40,300.00  
 No.66 (24.7400 \* 300.00) = \$ 7,422.00  
 No.67 (29.6700 \* 200.00) = \$ 5,934.00  
 No.68 (32.8600 \* 400.00) = \$ 13,144.00  
 No.69 (49.4100 \* 200.00) = \$ 9,882.00  
 No.70 (57.4800 \* 200.00) = \$ 11,496.00  
 No.71 (79.9600 \* 100.00) = \$ 7,996.00  
 No.72 (7.5800 \* 35000.00) = \$ 265,300.00  
 No.73 (9.8100 \* 5000.00) = \$ 49,050.00  
 No.74 (14.5300 \* 1000.00) = \$ 14,530.00  
 No.75 (17.1500 \* 3000.00) = \$ 51,450.00  
 No.76 (20.0600 \* 1000.00) = \$ 20,060.00  
 No.77 (27.4800 \* 400.00) = \$ 10,992.00  
 No.78 (31.8400 \* 50.00) = \$ 1,592.00  
 No.79 (48.8700 \* 150.00) = \$ 7,330.50  
 No.80 (13.5700 \* 200.00) = \$ 2,714.00  
 No.81 (88.6500 \* 900.00) = \$ 79,785.00  
 No.82 (61.3500 \* 200.00) = \$ 12,270.00  
 No.83 (198.9600 \* 20.00) = \$ 3,979.20  
 No.84 (348.1500 \* 20.00) = \$ 6,963.00  
 No.85 (707.5200 \* 10.00) = \$ 7,075.20  
 No.86 (319.6700 \* 500.00) = \$ 159,835.00  
 No.87 (420.4300 \* 200.00) = \$ 84,086.00  
 No.88 (3.6800 \* 400.00) = \$ 1,472.00  
 No.89 (0.0500 \* 10000.00%) = 500.0000  
 No.90 (0.9300 \* 125000.00) = \$ 116,250.00  
 No.91 (1.1200 \* 8000.00) = \$ 8,960.00  
 No.92 (1.5300 \* 12000.00) = \$ 18,360.00  
 No.93 (2.2100 \* 3000.00) = \$ 6,630.00  
 No.94 (2.9000 \* 3000.00) = \$ 8,700.00  
 No.95 (3.5300 \* 200.00) = \$ 706.00  
 No.96 (4.0800 \* 3000.00) = \$ 12,240.00  
 No.97 (4.8400 \* 500.00) = \$ 2,420.00  
 No.98 (5.5900 \* 200.00) = \$ 1,118.00  
 No.99 (6.7500 \* 600.00) = \$ 4,050.00  
 No.100 (8.3000 \* 300.00) = \$ 2,490.00  
 No.101 (10.1000 \* 2000.00) = \$ 20,200.00  
 No.102 (122.8600 \* 300.00) = \$ 36,858.00  
 No.103 (0.1000 \* 100000.00%) = 10000.0000  
 No.104 (0.2000 \* 200000.00%) = 40000.0000  
 No.105 (0.1500 \* 50000.00%) = 7500.0000  
 No.106 (0.1100 \* 50000.00%) = 5500.0000  
 No.107 (0.2900 \* 80000.00%) = 23200.0000  
 No.108 (0.5800 \* 5000.00%) = 2900.0000  
 No.109 (141.3000 \* 5000.00) = \$ 706,500.00  
 No.110 (211.9000 \* 1000.00) = \$ 211,900.00  
 No.111 (258.9000 \* 40.00) = \$ 10,356.00  
 No.112 (105.6000 \* 2000.00) = \$ 211,200.00  
 No.113 (158.4000 \* 300.00) = \$ 47,520.00  
 No.114 (190.6000 \* 10.00) = \$ 1,906.00  
 No.115 (0.1500 \* 350000.00%) = 52500.0000  
 No.116 (0.1500 \* 1000.00%) = 150.0000

Total Composite Bid	6,766,832.58	12,500.00	6,779,332.58
---------------------	--------------	-----------	--------------

Total Composite Bid: = (2)+(3)  
 Awarded vendor is based on lowest composite bid.

Report\_652UPJO  
 ContractId: 19582  
 BidPackageVersionId: 4469  
 RunDate: 05/18/2021 10:52AM